
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian  Martin Winfield High School 140.0 225.0 0

2 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.6 205.0 0

3 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 139.8 195.0 0

4 Jacob Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.7 185.0 0

5 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 139.7 185.0 0

6 Kolby Hutton Sedgwick High Powerlifting 135.2 165.0 0

7 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 139.8 165.0 0

8 Ross Carter Argonia 138.0 150.0 0

9 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 138.0 115.0 0

10 Mason McCray Clearwater High School 134.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.6 360.0 0

2 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 139.7 295.0 0

3 Jacob Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.7 265.0 0

4 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 139.8 265.0 0

5 Ross Carter Argonia 138.0 245.0 0

6 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 139.8 240.0 0

7 Kolby Hutton Sedgwick High Powerlifting 135.2 225.0 0

8 Ian  Martin Winfield High School 140.0 225.0 0

9 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 138.0 140.0 0

10 Mason McCray Clearwater High School 134.8 0 0



High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 139.7 215.0 0

2 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.6 205.0 0

3 Kolby Hutton Sedgwick High Powerlifting 135.2 195.0 0

4 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 139.8 185.0 0

5 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 139.8 185.0 0

6 Jacob Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.7 175.0 0

7 Ross Carter Argonia 138.0 160.0 0

8 Ian  Martin Winfield High School 140.0 155.0 0

9 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 138.0 125.0 0

10 Mason McCray Clearwater High School 134.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elliott Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.6 770.0 10

2 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 139.7 695.0 8

3 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 139.8 645.0 6

4 Jacob Nye Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.7 625.0 4

5 Ian  Martin Winfield High School 140.0 605.0 2

6 Austin Lafary Goddard High School 139.8 590.0 0

7 Kolby Hutton Sedgwick High Powerlifting 135.2 585.0 1

8 Ross Carter Argonia 138.0 555.0 0

9 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 138.0 380.0 0

10 Mason McCray Clearwater High School 134.8 0 0


